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Would you move your IT Job for an extra 15% increase in salary?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes _ 150 37.5%
No _ 65 16.2 %
Could be tempted _ 172 43.0 %
Other [ | 13 32%
No Response(s) 0 0.0 %

Totals 400 100%

Would you be willing to take a drop in

salary for the opportunity to work from home on occasion?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 109 27.2%
No | 175 43.7%
Could be tempted _ 100 25.0 %
Other . 16 4.0 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%

Totals 400 100%
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Are you planning on moving jobs in 2019?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 170 425 %
No 108 27.0%
Could be tempted 115 28.7 %
Other 5 1.2%
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 400 100%
As a parent, would you move jobs if your new employer helped with child care fees?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes ] 162 40.5 %
No I 62 15.5%
Not a parent so not _ 172 43.0%
applicable
No Response(s) I 4 1.0%
Totals 400 100%
Do you think you receive enough IT training for your job?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 117 29.2%
No 234 58.5 %
Don't need any 32 8.0%
Other 16 4.0%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 400 100%
As an Irish based IT professional, were you born
outside of Ireland?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 173 432 %
No 207 51.7%
Not currently living in Ireland . 18 45 %
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 400 100%
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If you're working in Dublin, is the cost of rent becoming an issue?

Answer
Yes

No

It's Ok

Not living in Dublin
Other

No Response(s)

0%

Number of
100% Response(s)

152
34
20

152
40

2

Totals 400

Response
Ratio

38.0 %
8.5 %
5.0%

38.0 %

10.0 %
<1%
100%

All feedback / suggestions for improving ComputerJobs.ie much appreciated(Remember, we are NOT an

agency)

84 Response(s)
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